$137,500 - 32501 Ne 50th Street 24, Carnation

MLS® #2329080

$137,500

2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 924 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Carnation, Carnation, WA

Discover this beautifully remodeled
manufactured home located in the heart of
Carnation. Thoughtfully upgraded, this
2-bedroom, 2-bathroom gem features stylish
new flooring, a modern kitchen, updated
bathrooms, energy-efficient windows, a new
water heater, and fresh paint throughout. The
bright and airy open-concept design invites
natural light, creating a warm and inviting
space perfect for entertaining or unwinding.
Nestled in serene surroundings, you'll still
enjoy the convenience of being just minutes
from shops, restaurants, parks, and more.
With a lot rent of $750 per month, this is an
opportunity you wona€™t want to miss!

Built in 1968

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2329080
$137,500
$135,000
$146

2

2

1

924

0.00

1968
Residential
Manufactured Home




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 32501 Ne 50th Street 24
Area 550 - Redmond/Carnation
Subdivision Carnation

City Carnation

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98014

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Uncovered

Interior

Interior Features  Wall to Wall Carpet
Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)

Exterior

Lot Description Paved

School Information

District Riverview

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 213
Cumulative Days on Market 213
Days on Website 217



